Prestbury Large Menus June 13:Layout 1 19/6/13 13:40 Page 1

Vini Bianchi

House Wine by Glass £4.80
250ml

House Wine Half Litre £9.25
House Wine by Bottle  €13.95
75cl

Pinot Grigio £17.95
A crisp fruity wine

175ml - €£4.60  250ml - €6.20
Sauvighon Blanc £16.50
Dry Wine with refeshing taste

175ml - €4.25 250ml - £€5.95

Frascati Superiore £16.95
Dry Wine

Soave Classico £18.50
Medium Dry with soft acidity
Chardonnay €17.95
Fruity with great intensity

Gavi £18.95
Fragrant style and a delicate

fruit character

Verdicchio Classico £19.95

Very fine and delicate fruity aroma

—p—

Vini Rossi
House Wine by Glass £4.80
250m|
House Wine Half Litre ~ £9.25
House Wine by Bottle  €13.95
75cl
Merlot £16.50
Ruby red colour
175ml - £4.30 250ml - £€5.80
Cabernet Sauvignon £16.50
Rich, fruity classic flavours
175ml - €430 250ml - £5.80
Sangiovese £17.25
Fruity and full flavoured
Chianti D.O.C.G. £18.00
Soft yet very rich
Valpolicella Classico £€19.50
Light bodied red
Barbera D’asti £18.50

Deep Ruby Red colour, dry fully bodied

Montepulciano D'abruzzo  €19.95
A vibrant ruby red colour
with deep palate

Vini Rosé
Pinot Grigio Rose £18.50
House Rosé €13.95

Half litre House Rosé - £9.25
Also by the glass 250m| - €4.80

Champagne & Sparkling

Prosecco £23.95
By the flute £5.95
Moet Chandon £42.00
Veuve Cliquot £60.00

Yellow Label

For more choice of wine please check the blackboard
Thank you for your custom Grazie Molto

Jalo %

Romulus is all 3bout ambience and good food coupled with ‘real” Italian flair.

Incorporated in our menus are selected imported fare from Raly and freshly
chosen produce to create 3 spirit of passion and versatility in all our dishes.
Pizzas are made fresh daily. The emphasis is on providing our customers
with an individual and personal service second to none.

We 3lso have 3 patio area for drinking and dining Al Fresco, weather permitting.

o

PRESTBURY

9
-
—
-
=
®
=

BAR & RESTAURANT




Prestbury Large Menus June 13:Layout 1 19/6/13 13:40
Pane
(Breads)
Pizza All'Aglio
Plain Garlic Bread £3.50
E Salsa - with BBQ Sauce £3.95
E Formaggio - with Mozzarella Cheese £4.50

E Pomodoro Con Basilico - with Tomato
and Fresh Basil

Bowl of Marinated Olives (v)

Bruschetts Romana (v)
Toasted bread with Fresh Tomato, Garlic,
Olive Oil and Basil

Primi
(Starter)
Zuppa Del Giorno

Soup of the Day

Avocado Caldo Con Salmone
Hot Avocado with Smoked Salmon
and a touch of Tomato

P5té Della Casa
Homemade P3té

Gamberoni Piccanti
Spicy King Prawn in Garlic, Chilli, Onions,
Mushrooms, Tomato and White Wine

Affettato Di Proscuitto Di Parma
Parma Ham thinly sliced

Biahchetti Fritti
Whitebait

Funghi All’Aglio Saltati (v)

Garlic Mushrooms

Mediterrano (v)
Mixed Leaf Lettuce and Rocket Salad
with Avocado, Olives and Parmesan Shavings

Risotti

(Rice)

Risotto Pollo
Strips of Chicken with Garlic and Onions,
Mushrooms and Tomato

Risotto Vegeteriano (v)
Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Petit-Pois

Nuts - due to the presence of nuts in some products, there is a small possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our menu items. Please inform our staff of any dietary requirements.

£4.25
£3.25

£4.50

£4.25

£6.75

£5.95

£8.25

£7.50

£6.25

£6.50

£7.50

£9.50

£8.50

Page 2

—p—

Pizz3

Pizza Margherita (v)
Mozzarella and Tomato

Pizza Tropicale
Ham and Pineapple

Pizza Quattro Stagioni
Peppers, Mushrooms, Salami and Ham

Pizza Vegetale (v)
Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers and Olives

Pizza Calabrese
Salami and Olives

Pizza Sorrentina

£6.50

£7.75

£8.25

£7.95

£8.50

£8.95

Anchovies, Black Olives with Capers and Peppers

Pizza Romulus
Ham, Salami, Mushrooms, Onions,
Peppers and Olives

Calzone Della Casa (Folded Pizza)
Ham, Salami, Mushrooms, Onions,
Peppers and Olives

Pasta

Fusilli Matriciana
Sautéed Bacon, Onions, Garlic, Chilli
and Tomato

Fusilli Con Piselli
Sautéed Bacon, Mushrooms, Pess,
Tomato and a touch of Cream

Spaghetti Carbonara
Smoked Bacon with Cream and Eqq Yolk

Tagliatelle Bolognese
Classic Italian Meat Sauce

Tagliatelle con pollo E Dolcelatte

Fresh chicken sauteed with Dolcelatte cheese,

white wine, chives and cream

Penne Arrabiata (v)
Tomato and Garlic with fresh Basil and Chilli

Penne Salmone Con Crostaci
Slices of Smoked Salmon and Crayfish
with Cream and 3 touch of Tomato

Penne Con Zucchini

Julienne of Courgette and Italian
Salami sautéed in extra virgin Olive Oil
and Garlic with Chilli and Parsley

Ravioli Di Magri (v)
Ricotta and Spinach filling sautéed with
Garlic, Cherry Tomatoes and fresh Sage

Lasagnhe Al Forno
Layers of Pasta with Italian Ragii and Cheese

Canelloni
Meat filling with Spinach

Half Portions available

£9.95

£9.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.95

£8.50

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£6.25

Pollo
(Chicken)
Pollo Valdostana
Breast of Chicken topped with Parma
Ham, Mozzarellz and Herbs, baked in
the oven

Pollo Al Pepe
Breast of Chicken with Cracked
Black Peppercorns, Brandy and Cream

Pollo Cacciatore

Breast of Chicken sautéed in Garlic,
Rosemary, Onions, Mushrooms,
Tomato and White Wine

Pollo Stroganoff*

Strips of Chicken with Onions,
Mushrooms, Dijon Mustard, Cream
and Brandy. Served with Rice

Carne
(Meat)
Vitello Funghi
Escalopes of Veal in Mushrooms,
White Wine and Cream

Vitello Saltinbocca
Escalopes of Veal topped with Parma Ham,
Sage and Marsala Wine

Vitello Pizzaiola
Escalopes of Veal in Garlic, Anchovies,
Capers, Olives, Tomato and White Wine

Filetto Alla Griglia
Plain Grilled Fillet Steak with a Garnish
Add 3 sauce: Pepper, Rossini or Digne

Beef Stroganoff*

Strips of Fillet sautéed with Onions,
Mushrooms, French Mustard and
Paprika in a Cream and Brandy Sauce.
Served with Rice

Pesce
(Fish)
Breaded Scampi
Deep Fried

Salmon Sicilian
With Prawns, Onions, Dill, White Wine,
Cream and 3 hint of Tomato

Side Orders

Mix Salad

Green Salad

Tomato and Onion Salad

Chips

Onion Rings

Rocket and Parmesan Shaving Salad
Zucchini Fritti

Fresh Spinach Sautéed

A L3 Carte Dishes not served with Rice cunless stated?),
include Potato and Vegetables or Salad

There is a discretionary 10% service charge for parties of 6 or more.

o

£13.50

£13.50

PRESTBURY

£13.50

£14.25

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£22.50

£22.50

£12.95

£14.50

9
-
—
-
=
®
=

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

BAR & RESTAURANT




