## Vini Bianchi

House Wine by 250ml	Glass	£4.80
House Wine Ha	alf Litre	€9.25
House Wine by 75d	Bottle	£13.95
Pinot Grigio A crisp fruity wine 175ml – £4.60 25	50ml - £6.20	£17.95
Sauvignon Bland Dry Wine with refe $175ml - \pounds4.25$ 250	shing taste	€16.50
Frascati Superio Dry Wine	re	£16.95
Soave Classico Medium Dry with s	oft acidity	£18.5O
Chardonnay Fruity with great in	tensity	£17.95
Gavi Fragrant style and a fruit character	a delicate	£18.95
Verdicchio Class Very fine and delica		€19.95
i ci y inte gita denegre francy ground		

### Vini Rossi House Wine by Glass £4.80 250ml House Wine Half Litre £9.25 House Wine by Bottle €13.95 75cl Merlot £16.50 Ruby red colour 175ml - €4.30 250ml - €5.80 Cabernet Sauvignon £16.50 Rich, fruity classic flavours 175ml - €4.30 250ml - €5.80 Sangiovese €17.25 Fruity and full flavoured Chianti D.O.C.G. £18.00 Soft yet very rich Valpolicella Classico £19.50 Light bodied red Barbera D'asti £18.50 Deep Ruby Red colour, dry fully bodied Montepulciano D'abruzzo £19.95 A vibrant ruby red colour

with deep palate

## Vini Rosé

)	Pinot Grigio Rosé	£18.50
	House Rosé Half litre House Rosé - £9.25 Also by the glass 250ml - £4.8	£13.95 30
)	Champagne & Spar	rkling
	Prosecco By the flute	€23.95 £5.95
)	Moet Chandon	£42.0C
	Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label	£60.00

#### Ľ m ທ Ш Ľ ቢ

For more choice of wine please check the blackboard Thank you for your custom Grazie Molto



Romulus is all about ambience and good food coupled with 'real' Italian flair.

Incorporated in our menus are selected imported fare from Italy and freshly chosen produce to create a spirit of passion and versatility in all our dishes. Pizzas are made fresh daily. The emphasis is on providing our customers with an individual and personal service second to none. We also have a patio area for drinking and dining Al Fresco, weather permitting.

# Pane (Breads)

Pizzą All'Aglio	
Plain Garlic Bread	€3.50
E Salsa - with BBQ Sauce	£3.95
E Formaggio – with Mozzarella Cheese	£4.50
E Pomodoro Con Basilico – with Tomato	
and Fresh Basil	€4.25
Bowl of Marinated Olives (v)	£3.25
Bruschetta Romana (v)	£4.50
Toasted bread with Fresh Tomato, Garlic,	
Olive Oil and Basil	

# Primi (Starter)

Zuppa Del Giorno		€4.25
Soup of the Day		
Avocado Caldo Co <mark>n Salm</mark>	one	£6.75
Hot Avocado with Smok	ed Salmon	
and a touch of Tomato		
Pâté Della Casa		€5.95
Homemade Pâté		
Gamberoni Piccanti		£8.25
Spicy King Prawn in Garli		
Mushrooms, Tomato and	White Wine	
Affettato Di Proscuitto D	Pi Parma	£7.50
Parma Ham thinly sliced		
Bianchetti Fritti		<b>€</b> 6.25
Whitebait		
Funghi All'Aglio Saltati (	v)	€6.50
Garlic Mushrooms		
Mediterrano (v)		€7.50
Mixed Leaf Lettuce and R	ocket Salad	1.50
with Avocado, Olives and		gs

# Risotti (Rice)

Risotto Pollo	£9.50
Strips of Chicken with Garlic and Onions,	
Mushrooms and Tomato	
Risotto Vegeteriano (v)	£8.5O

## Pizzą

<b>Pizza Margherita (v)</b> Mozzarella and Tomato	€6.50
<b>Pizza Tropicale</b> Ham and Pineapple	£7.75
<b>Pizza Quattro Stagioni</b> Peppers, Mushrooms, Salami and Ham	€8.25
<b>Pizza Vegetale (v)</b> Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers and Olives	£7.95
Pizza Calabrese Salami and Olives	£8.5O
Pizza Sorrentina	<b>£</b> 8.95
Anchovies, Black Olives with Capers and Pep	pers
Pizza Romulus Ham, Salami, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers and Olives	€9.95
<b>Calzone Della Casa (Folded Pizza)</b> Ham, Salami, Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers and Olives	£9.95

## Pasta

<b>Fusilli Matriciana</b> Sautéed Bacon, Onions, Garlic, Chilli and Tomato	€8.50
Fusilli Con Piselli Sautéed Bacon, Mushrooms, Peas, Tomato and a touch of Cream	£8.50
Spaghetti Carbonara Smoked Bacon with Cream and Egg Yolk	£8.50
Tagliatelle Bolognese Classic Italian Meat Sauce	£8.50
Tagliatelle con pollo E Dolcelatte Fresh chicken sauteed with Dolcelatte cheese white wine, chives and cream	£9.95 e,
Penne Arrabiata (v) Tomato and Garlic with fresh Basil and Chill	€8.50 i
Penne Salmone Con Crostaci Slices of Smoked Salmon and Crayfish with Cream and a touch of Tomato	£10.95
Penne Con Zucchini Julienne of Courgette and Italian Salami sautéed in extra virgin Olive Oil and Garlic with Chilli and Parsley	£8.95
Ravioli Di Magri (v) Ricotta and Spinach filling sautéed with Garlic, Cherry Tomatoes and fresh Sage	£9.95
Lasagne Al Forno	<b>£</b> 8.95

Lasagne Al Forno

Pol	$\ c$
(01.1	

Mix Salad

€8.95

£6.25

Pollo	
(Chicken) Pollo Valdostana Breast of Chicken topped with Parma Ham, Mozzarella and Herbs, baked in the oven	£13.50
Pollo Al Pepe Breast of Chicken with Cracked Black Peppercorns, Brandy and Cream	£13.50
Pollo Cacciatore Breast of Chicken sautéed in Garlic, Rosemary, Onions, Mushrooms, Tomato and White Wine	£13.50
Pollo Stroganoff <sup>*</sup> Strips of Chicken with Onions, Mushrooms, Dijon Mustard, Cream and Brandy. Served with Rice	£14.25
Carne	
(Meat) Vitello Funghi Escalopes of Veal in Mushrooms, White Wine and Cream	£15.50
<b>Vitello Saltinbocca</b> Escalopes of Veal topped with Parma Ham, Sage and Marsala Wine	£15.50
<b>Vitello Pizzaiola</b> Escalopes of Veal in Garlic, Anchovies, Capers, Olives, Tomato and White Wine	£15.50
Filetto Alla Griglia Plain Grilled Fillet Steak with a Garnish Add a sauce: Pepper, Rossini or Diane	£22.50
Beef Stroganoff <sup>*</sup> Strips of Fillet sautéed with Onions, Mushrooms, French Mustard and Paprika in a Cream and Brandy Sauce. Served with Rice	£22.50
Pesce	
(Fish) Breaded Scampi Deep Fried	£12.95
Salmon Sicilian With Prawns, Onions, Dill, White Wine, Cream and a hint of Tomato	£14.50

ቢ

£3.25

#### vege

Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms and Petit-Pois

Layers of Pasta with Italian Ragù and Cheese Canelloni Meat filling with Spinach

Half Portions available

Green Salad	€3.25
Tomato and Onion Salad	<b>£</b> 3.25
Chips	<b>£</b> 2.95
Onion Rings	£2.50
Rocket and Parmesan Shaving Salad	€4.50
Zucchini Fritti	£3.50
Fresh Spinach Sautéed	<b>£</b> 3.50

Side Orders

### À La Carte Dishes not served with Rice (unless stated\*), include Potato and Vegetables or Salad

#### Nuts - due to the presence of nuts in some products, there is a small possibility that nut traces may be found in any of our menu items. Please inform our staff of any dietary requirements.

There is a discretionary 10% service charge for parties of 6 or more.